JOLLY/S-24
TECHNICAL DATA
Power supply 24 V
Max Power 72 W
Insulation class lll
IP grade IP20
Switch Dimmer
Output cable 1000 mm
Fixed by double-sided adhesive tape on the back of the mirror.
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT CODES
CODE
9570100006
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Dimmer to create touch on mirror (max. thickness 4mm)
Slot silver removal =10x5mm, R= 2.5mm.
Positioned below the screen with blue presence light.
Press and hold the illuminated part of the screen to reach the
maximum/minimum light intensity.
A short touch switches the lamp on/off.